
2026 DEADLINES

COUNTRY DERBYSHIRE EDITION

IMAGES
In this edition…

FEATURE: Derby Market Hall

FEATURE: Setting The Tone

LOST: Old Radbourne Hall

INTERVIEW: Mark & Lard

WALK: Matlcock to Bonsall

COUNTRY
DERBYSHIRE -  JUNE 2025

IMAGES

The Art of 
Conservation

Pollyanna Pickering

COUNTRY DERBYSHIRE -  JULY 2025

IMAGES
In this edition…

FEATURE: Amazing Belper

FEATURE: Outdoor Living

DERBYSHIRE MAKERS: Mark Rowley

DINING OUT: Anila, Ambergate

WALK: Wolf Cote Dale

oooh 
Gary Davis

meets Steve Orme

COUNTRY DERBYSHIRE -  AUGUST 2025IMAGES
In this edition…

FEATURE: For The Love Of Bears

FEATURE: Bonsall Hen Racing

MAKERS: Crich Brewing Co

WALK: Black Rocks

At Heart
With Derbyshire

Photographer: Guy Badham

COUNTRY
DERBYSHIRE -  SEPTEMBER 2025IMAGES

In this edition…

DINING: The Bulls Head

CELEBRITY: Dr Richard Shepherd

FOCUS ON: Amber Valley Wines

Lost Houses: Melbourne House

WALK: Beeley Moor to Chatsworth

At Heart
With Derbyshire

Photograph: Chrome Hill
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2026 DEADLINES

COUNTRY DERBYSHIRE EDITION

IMAGES
Press week commencing:   	 Distribution starts:			   Edition:

Monday 15th December           TBC                    			   January                        

Monday 19th January        	 Tuesday 27th January              	 February                   	

Monday 16th February            	 Tuesday 24th February               March	      	           	

Monday 23rd March		  Tuesday 31st March		  April

Monday 20th April			  Tuesday 28th April			  May

Monday 18th May			  Tuesday 26th May			  June

Monday 22nd June		  Tuesday 30th June			  July	         


